
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Not classified (50% = 6 Laps) 
DNF 

No. 
134 
241 
40 
84 
11 
75 
22 

35 

Name 
Ivagnes  Gabriel 
Maero Alessandro 
Cazzola Simone 
Giffuni Gianpiero 
Uva Justin 
Tarantino Sandro 
Battaglia Riccardo 

Mor Riccardo 

Club 
SB Corse 
SB Corse 
FMT 
SB Corse 
SB Corse 
TS Racing 
SB Corse 

SB Corse 

Class 
RACER SBK 
EXPERT SBK 
EXPERT SBK 
EXPERT SBK WC 
EXPERT SBK 
RACER SBK 
EXPERT SS 

RACER SBK 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 

2 

Total Tm 
11:36.016 
11:50.018 
11:50.477 
12:04.047 
12:10.809 
12:11.152 
12:37.432 

2:01.424 

Diff 

14.002 
14.461 
28.031 
34.793 
35.136 

1:01.416 

DNF 

Best Tm 
56.607 
58.304 
58.301 
59.039 
59.918 
59.710 

1:01.443 

58.751 

Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

14.002 

Avg. Speed 

60,826 

Best Lap Tm 

56.607 

Best Speed 

62,324 

Best Lap by 

134 - Ivagnes  Gabriel 

Printed: 13/07/2025 14:32:19 

Timing & Scoring: CronoMotori Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CronoMotori 

SB CORSE 2025 GARA 4 - GP DELLE ALPI 
  Gara 1 

Racer - Expert 

Race (12 Laps) started at 14:17:43 

Viverone 0,980 km 

13/07/2025 14:08 


